
ÖM Jugend / Franz Koci Strasse ( BGZ)

Wien; BGZ Franz Koci-Straße

16.07.2009 - 18.07.2009

WeiblichKategorie:

01. Heschl Karin (URG)

      Freilos

08. Ager Simone (IGLS)

      Freilos

05. Jehle Lara (KLAUS)

      Freilos

04. Danner Martina (3DMSC)

      Freilos

Heschl Karin (URG)

Ager Simone (IGLS)

Jehle Lara (KLAUS)

Danner Martina (3DMSC)

Spiel um Platz 3:

Finale:

03. Helm Jennifer (PSV)

      Freilos

06. Pelinka Nicole (URG)

      Freilos

07. Rohregger  Roberta (IGLS)

      Freilos

02. Utzig Bianca (GAENS)

      Freilos

Helm Jennifer (PSV)

Pelinka Nicole (URG)

Rohregger  Roberta (IGLS)

Utzig Bianca (GAENS)

Halbfinale 1:

Halbfinale 2:
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1.
Heschl Karin (URG)

Utzig Bianca (GAENS)

Helm Jennifer (PSV)

Danner Martina (3DMSC)

Jehle Lara (KLAUS)

Pelinka Nicole (URG)

Rohregger  Roberta (IGLS)

Ager Simone (IGLS)

Endwertung (KO):
und Österreichischer Meisterin

Lizenziert für ÖBGV-URGVers. 2.02e



ÖM Jugend / Franz Koci Strasse ( BGZ)

Wien; BGZ Franz Koci-Straße

16.07.2009 - 18.07.2009

MännlichKategorie:
01. Obertaxer Thomas (KNITT)

      Freilos

16. Leichtfried Philip (UAE)  2

17. Jagschitz Mathias (BIHO)  6

09. Riegler Philipp (TRAKI)  6

24. Bader jun. Hugo (MSVU)  4

08. Feuchtl Kevin (BAC)  7

25. Ringl Michael (BRAUN)  1

Obertaxer Thomas (KNITT)  5

Jagschitz Mathias (BIHO)  1

Riegler Philipp (TRAKI)  4

Feuchtl Kevin (BAC)  1

05. Anhammer Rainer (GAENS) 

28. Mittermeier Alexander (WIE

12. Grossmann Matthias (SCOR

21. Präauer Manuel (BIHO)  6

13. Ebert Marcus (TRAKI)  3

20. Özcelik Muhammed (BIHO)  

04. Schatzer Christoph (TELFS)

      Freilos

Anhammer Rainer (GAENS)  4

Präauer Manuel (BIHO)  7

Özcelik Muhammed (BIHO)  3

Schatzer Christoph (TELFS)  6

Obertaxer Thomas (KNITT)

Riegler Philipp (TRAKI)

Präauer Manuel (BIHO)

Schatzer Christoph (TELFS)

Spiel um Platz 3:

Finale:

03. Cervinka Marc (ALTMC)

      Freilos

14. Danner Markus (3DMSC)  6

19. Lochmahr Stefan (BLAUW)  

11. Hohn Lukas (TELFS)  5

22. Schatz Simon (TELFS)  4

06. Krof Daniel (BIHO)  7

27. Falkner Fabian (3DMSC)  2

Cervinka Marc (ALTMC)  8

Danner Markus (3DMSC)  0

Hohn Lukas (TELFS)  5

Krof Daniel (BIHO)  6

07. Riener Patrick (GAENS)  8

26. Kloibhofer Stefan (YBBS)  4

10. Moschinger Matthias (HOEC

23. Freythaler Lukas (TELFS)  6

15. Stauder Mario (WERF)  8

18. Spies Fabian (BLUD)  6

02. Dangl Mario (PSV)

      Freilos

Riener Patrick (GAENS)  1

Freythaler Lukas (TELFS)  5

Stauder Mario (WERF)  5

Dangl Mario (PSV)  4

Cervinka Marc (ALTMC)

Krof Daniel (BIHO)

Freythaler Lukas (TELFS)

Stauder Mario (WERF)

Halbfinale 1:

Halbfinale 2:
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1.
Obertaxer Thomas (KNITT)

Cervinka Marc (ALTMC)

Schatzer Christoph (TELFS)

Krof Daniel (BIHO)

Riegler Philipp (TRAKI)

Stauder Mario (WERF)

Präauer Manuel (BIHO)

Freythaler Lukas (TELFS)

Dangl Mario (PSV)

Anhammer Rainer (GAENS)

Riener Patrick (GAENS)

Feuchtl Kevin (BAC)

Hohn Lukas (TELFS)

Danner Markus (3DMSC)

Jagschitz Mathias (BIHO)

Özcelik Muhammed (BIHO)

Moschinger Matthias (HOECH)

Grossmann Matthias (SCORE)

Ebert Marcus (TRAKI)

Leichtfried Philip (UAE)

Spies Fabian (BLUD)

Lochmahr Stefan (BLAUW)

Schatz Simon (TELFS)

Bader jun. Hugo (MSVU)

Ringl Michael (BRAUN)

Kloibhofer Stefan (YBBS)

Falkner Fabian (3DMSC)

Mittermeier Alexander (WIEN)

Endwertung (KO):
und Österreichischer Meister

Lizenziert für ÖBGV-URGVers. 2.02e


